

MC -239/22

Order Dated :10-04-2024

Today is fixed s/c by petitioner as L/C id dismissed.

Petitioner files hazira along with a petition let it be kept with the record.

OP files hazira

Day adjourned.

Fix 20-08-2024 for S/C by petitioner as L/C id dismissed.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia