

MC – 239/2022

Order Dated : 05/11/2024

Today is fixed for interim hearing id n/o.

Both parties filed taraf haziras.

Op filed affidavit. Copy served.

Let it be kept in record.

Interim is heard in part.

Day adjourned.

Fix 31/01/2025 for F/interim hearing.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia