

MC – 239/2022

Order Dated :08/07/2025

Today is fixed for interim hearing .

Petitioner files a time petition .

Considered and allowed .

Op files hazira .

Day adjourned.

Fix 25/09/2025 for interim hearing .

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia